Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №96

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408406.74
	1229533.88
	40°08'09''
	19.76
	1-2

	2
	408421.85
	1229546.62
	131°37'25''
	4.92
	2-3

	3
	408418.58
	1229550.30
	221°34'16''
	19.86
	3-4

	4
	408403.72
	1229537.12
	312°53'32''
	4.42
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0093 га     92.62 кв.м.

	Периметр
	48.98 м.


